
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

  
CONTRACT REVISIONS 
 

 

3735 DATACARD CD800 DESKTOP ID CARD PRINTER 
SYSTEM 
 
IdentiSys, Inc. 
Eden Prairie, MN 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$33,574.00 
$885.00 

$34,459.00 
 



TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: District President H. Neil Matkin 
 

DATE:  May 26, 2015 
 

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Approval of Change Order for Reference 
3735 – Datacard CD800 Desktop ID Card Printer System.  
 

SCOPE: This change order will increase the cost to purchase a Desktop 
ID card Printer System. This change will cover the cost of 
adding additional features which will allow more flexible printing 
options and the ability to print on both sides of the ID card.    
  

RECOMMENDATION: IdentiSys, Inc. 
Eden Prairie, MN 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 

$33,574.00 
$885.00 

$34,459.00 
 

REQUESTING 
DEPARTMENT: 
 

Dean of Students 

 


